
ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Sierra Foothill Conservancy General Info.

California Highway Patrol Traffic Safety

Ronald McDonald House Red Heart Ball

Easterseals Donations

Cat Haven General Info.

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Pinky's Paws Search & ResQ Donations

Poverello House 50th Anniversary Save the Date

Animal Compassion Team (ACT) Donations

Highway City Community Development General Info

The Acts Foundation Grocery Giveaway

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Binational of Central California Food Giveaway

Fresno Mission Donations

Break the Barriers Veteran's Campaign

Fresno Police & Neighborhood Watch How to Start

Fresno/Clovis Prayer Breakfast Prayer Breakfast

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Assistance League Bunko for Bears

Better Business Bureau Tax Scams

Make A Wish Volunteer Recruitment

Hinds Hospice Survivors of Suicide Support

American Legion Post 509 General Info.



ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Fresno Dixieland Society Sounds of Mardi Gras

The First Tee Fresno Spring Registr/Cinco de Mayo

MADD Power of Parents

Best Buddies Jobs, Applications

Transitions Children's Services General Info

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Youth for Christ YFC Golf Classic

United Way Fresno and Madera Free Tax Preperation

Fresno Art Museum New Season Opening

California Landmark Foundation General Info.

Voices United Chorus Singing Valentine

Casa of Fresno & Madera Counties Volunteers

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Marjaree Mason Center Healthy Relationships

Community Health System Heart Health

Central California Food Bank Dutch Brothers Fundraiser

Cat House on the Kings General Info

Hope Now Banquet

Advocating Against Romance Scammers General Info

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Fresno Community Concert Band Around the World in 90 minutes

PINC Save the Date

Disabled American Veterans Volunteer Drivers

Project Loreal General Info.



UCP UCPCC New Building

Big Brothers Big Sisters Bowl for Kids Sake

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Tree Fresno California Arbor Day

Fresno Philharmonic Pink Martini

Fresno Arts Council Poet Laureate of California

Rotary Storyland/Playland General Info

Bulldog Pantry Food Distribution

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Habitat for Humanity General Info

Fresno Historical Society 40th Gala

American Red Cross Red Cross Month

Fresno City College Mariachi Competition

Central California Blood Center Donations

Big Fresno Fair Education program

Voices United Chorus General Info

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Down Syndrome Assoc. of Central Calif World Down Syndrome Day

Critter Creek Wildlife Station Spring Open House

MDA Shamrocks Campaign

Focus Forward Free Tax Prep

HandsOn Central California Spring Break Volunteers

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Valley Center for the Blind Golf Tournament



Big Fresno Fair Education program

EPU Annual Fundraiser

The Ride Foundation General Info

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Butterfly House Opening

Forestiere Undergrounds Gardens Easter Extravaganza

California Highway Patrol Traffic Safety

ORGANIZATION EVENT/TOPIC

Assistance League Boutique Sidewalk Sale

Alvina Elementary Charter School Spring Carnival

Advocating Against Romance Scammers General Info

Forestiere Undergrounds Gardens Easter Extravaganza

Big Brothers Big Sisters Bowl for Kids Sake

Clovis Veterans Memorial District Clovis Community Heritage Center











REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Allyson Brooks 2-Jan 8-Jan 5-Dec

Mike Salas 2-Jan 8-Jan 12-Dec

Alene Mestjian 2-Jan 8-Jan 6-Dec

Erica Ybarra 2-Jan 8-Jan 13-Dec

Dale Anderson 2-Jan 8-Jan 20-Dec

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Krystle Woodward 9-Jan 15-Jan 3-Jan

Zachary Darrah 9-Jan 15-Jan 4-Jan

Doug Gray 9-Jan 15-Jan 3-Jan

April Henry 9-Jan 15-Jan 5-Jan

Javier Garza 9-Jan 15-Jan 3-Jan

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Claudia Castorena 16-Jan 22-Jan 11-Jan

Matt Dildine 16-Jan 22-Jan 12-Jan

Jared Hergenrader 16-Jan 22-Jan 12-Jan

Mary Haskins 16-Jan 22-Jan 12-Jan

Joe O'Keefe 16-Jan 22-Jan 11-Jan

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Sharon Shaghoian 23-Jan 29-Jan 17-Jan

Blair Looney 23-Jan 29-Jan 17-Jan

Kathleen Price 23-Jan 29-Jan 17-Jan

Kathleen Cromwell 23-Jan 29-Jan 16-Jan

David Neidlinger 23-Jan 29-Jan 18-Jan



REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Stephanie D'Angio 30-Jan 5-Feb 25-Jan

Morgan Berling 30-Jan 5-Feb 25-Jan

Jasmin Rivas 30-Jan 5-Feb 23-Jan

Rachel Lenz 30-Jan 5-Feb 23-Jan

Naomi Elling 30-Jan 5-Feb repeat 6/8/22

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Jameson White 6-Feb 12-Feb 31-Jan

Ashley Ruiz 6-Feb 12-Feb 1-Feb

Michele Ellis Pracy 6-Feb 12-Feb 1-Feb

Ray Najera Ex. Dir 6-Feb 12-Feb 31-Jan

Elizabeth Orr 6-Feb 12-Feb 8-Dec

Wilma Tom Hashimoto 6-Feb 12-Feb 30-Jan

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Nicole Lender 13-Feb 19-Feb 9-Feb

Laurie Biggs 13-Feb 19-Feb 9-Feb

Kym Dildine 13-Feb 19-Feb 6-Feb

Beth Caffrey 13-Feb 19-Feb 7-Feb

Vanna In 13-Feb 19-Feb 9-Feb

Kathy Waters Ex. Director 27-Mar 2-Apr 6-Feb

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Bruce Weinberger 20-Feb 26-Feb 13-Feb

Kristen Mitchell 20-Feb 26-Feb 13-Feb

Mario Flores 20-Feb 26-Feb 16-Feb

Lorena Tapia 20-Feb 26-Feb 13-Feb



Roger Slingerman 20-Feb 26-Feb 15-Feb

Diane Phakonekham 27-Mar 2-Apr 15-Feb

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Mona Cummings 27-Feb 5-Mar 23-Feb

Stephen Wilson Ex. Dir 27-Feb 5-Mar 22-Feb

Tiffany Mangum 27-Feb 5-Mar 22-Feb

Bruce Batti 27-Feb 5-Mar pre-recorded

Erica Byrd 27-Feb 3-Mar 22-Feb

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Ashley Hedemann Ex. Dir 6-Mar 12-Mar 10/18/22

Elizabeth Laval 6-Mar 12-Mar 2-Mar

Lori Wilson Ex. Dir 6-Mar 12-Mar 27-Feb

Maile Martin 6-Mar 12-Mar 28-Feb

Gordon Halstead 6-Mar 12-Mar 1-Mar

Lauri King 20-Mar 26-Mar 1-Mar

Elizabeth Orr 8-May 14-May 1-Mar

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Jennifer Whiting Ex Dir. 13-Mar 19-Mar repeat 12/19

Louise Culver 13-Mar 19-Mar 7-Mar

Tom Schrantz 13-Mar 19-Mar pre-recorded

Karel Gonzalez 13-Mar 19-Mar 7-Mar

Tish Valdez Standley 13-Mar 19-Mar 7-Mar

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Alexandra Villarreal 20-Mar 26-Mar 16-Mar



Lauri King 20-Mar 26-Mar 1-Mar

Amanda Tripp 20-Mar 26-Mar 13-Mar

Sarah Muzquiz 20-Mar 26-Mar 13-Mar

Emily Valdez 20-Mar 26-Mar 16-Mar

Shera Franzman 27-Mar 2-Apr 14-Mar

Mike Salas 10-Apr 16-Apr 14-Mar

REPRESENTATIVE START END RECORD DATE

Sharon Shaghoian 27-Mar 2-Apr 17-Jan

Lucy Ferrer 27-Mar 2-Apr 22-Mar

Kathy Waters Ex. Director 27-Mar 2-Apr 6-Feb

Shera Franzman 27-Mar 2-Apr 14-Mar

Diane Phakonekham 27-Mar 2-Apr 14-Feb

Peter Allwine 10-Apr 16-Apr











RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

11:30a w 559-855-3473 c 559-287-6712 allyson@sierrafoothill.org

11:30a c 559-281-2728 msalas@chp.ca.gov

11:30a w 559-447-6793 c 559-244-9091 alene@rmhccv.org

11a w 559-241-7233 w 559-696-2710 carambel@es-cc.org

11:30a c 559-341-0904 dale@cathaven.com

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

4:30p c 559-349-7369 all4pawpaws@yahoo.com

10:15a Jason Bukilica c 559-307-0554 jason@mjrcg.com

11:30a c 559-779-1636 doug@animalcompassionteam.com

4:15p c 559-288-0856 april@highwaycitycd.com

11a w 559-981-6890 c 559-981-4007 javier@myactsfoundation.org

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

11a c 559-367-4020 claudiaboccfresno@gmail.com

10:15a Josh Mendoza w 559-293-45*93 jmendoza@fresnomission.org

10:30a c 559-307-0729 jared@breakthebarriers.org

10:45a c 559-903-2548 mary.haskin@att.net

10:30a c 559-7187-9441 joe@fresnoclovisprayerbreakfast.com

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

11a c 408-605-4077 email.sharon@ymail.com

11:15a w 559-256-6310  blair@cencal.bbb.org

11:30A Brandon Kisker w 916-779-3131 bkisker@necannv.wish.org

11:30a w 559-248-8579 KCromwell@hindshospice.org

10:30a c 559-269-3805 davidneidlinger@gmail.com



RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

4:15p c 559-246-4160 Princessdancer2@hotmail.com

4p w 559-647-6191 mthomas@thefirstteefresno.org

4:15p w 559-785-2600 x6658 Jasmin.Rivas@madd.org

11:15a w 559-258-0088 x500 rachaellenz@bestbuddies.org

repeat 6/8/22 c 559-260-0731 nelling@transitionschildrensservices.org

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

11:30a w 559-237-4741 jameson@yfcnow.org

10:15a Haley White w 559-244-5710 hwhite@uwfm.org

4:30p w 559-441-4221 x103 michele@fresnoartmuseum.org

4:15p c 559-722-9000 ray.najera@savethelandmarks.org

4:30p c 562-628-0099 elizabetho@orrfamily.net

11a Paul Braswell c 559-801-4167 bpaulbraswell@CASAFresno.org

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

10:45a Citlali Medina w 559-237-4706 Citlali@mmcenter.org

10:30a Laura Contreras w 724-4653 x24653 LContreras4@communitymedical.org

11:30a Anansa w 559.237-3663 x1101 adioum@ccfoodbank.org

11:30a c 559-443-9124 beth@cathouseonthekings.com

10:15a c 559-916-7642 w 5589-237-7215 Vanna@hopenow.org

11a C 559-930-7021 aars@advocatingforu.com

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

11:30a Julie Garcia 559-440-9428 fresnoccband@gmail.com

1p c 559-269-9437 president@pincfresno.org

10:15a w 559-241-6418 mario.flores10@va.gov

11:15a c 559-574-0337 latin_diva_lt@msn.com



10:30a Wayne Picard w 559-221-8272 x116 WayneP@ucpcc.org

10:30a Zenia Brizendine w 559-268-2447 zbrizendine@bigs.org

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

10:45a w 221-5556 c 559-666-0010 mona@treefresno.org

10a Ellen Armour w 559-261-0611 x614 earmour@fresnophil.org

10:15a w 559-237-9734 andrea@fresnoartscouncil.org

pre-recorded c 559-269-4429 bruce@wearejsa.com

10:30a w 559-224-9052 thebulldogpantry@gmail.com

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

11a Cary Catalano C 559-355-0751 cary@cfanda.com

10:45a c 559-217-2798 elaval@valleyhistory.org

4:15p 559-240-5532 lori.wilson2@redcross.org

11:30a w 559-443-8688 maile.martin@scccd.edu

4p w 559-389-548 c 559 -706-7614 ghalstead@donateblood.org

10:30a Danielle Griffin w 222-1322 danielle@cohencommunications.com

4:15p c 562-628-0099 elizabetho@orrfamily.net

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

repeat 12/19 c 559-313-3932 ed@dsacc.org

11a w 559-338-2415 crittercreekwildlife@hughes.net

pre-recorded Mary Fiance c 917-538-5895 mfiance@mdausa.org

11:15a w 559-600-4961 c559-286-6190 joannaz@focusforward.org

11:30a w 559-237-3101 tstandley@handsoncentralcal.org

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

10:15a w 5598-222-4447 c 559-618-3582 avillarreal@myVCB.org



10:30a Danielle Griffin w 222-1322 danielle@cohencommunications.com

4:30p w 559-229-2000 x1360 c 559-930-1539 atripp@epuchildren.org

11:30a 559-281-5674 sarah@theridefoundation.org

10:30a w 559-498-5910 Evaldez@fresnochaffeezoo.org

11a w 559-271-0734 shera@undergroundgardens.com

12:30p c 559-281-2728 MSalas@chp.ca.gov

RECORD TIME CONTACT # CONTACT E-MAIL

11a c 408-605-4077 email.sharon@ymail.com

10:15a w 559-864-9411 lferrer@alvinaesd.org

11a C 559-930-7021 aars@advocatingforu.com

11a w 559-271-0734 shera@undergroundgardens.com

11a Zenia Brizendine w 559-268-2447 zbrizendine@bigs.org
Peter Allwine or Ruth Lang                         w 
559 299-0471

PAllwine@cvmdistrict.ca.gov 
rlang@cvmdistrict.ca.gov


